
NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME
1 ABANTE EMANUEL 1 ABUCEJO ARIANE
2 Aguila Carl 2 Alba Lindsey Jane
3 AZUCENA CARLITO 3 ALMAGRO KATHLEEN CLARISE
4 BANDONG MELJUSTIN 4 AÑORA ZYRA JOY
5 CAPANPAN VINCE RONAN 5 AQUINO MARIELA
6 CARUZ CEDRIC 6 ARNAIZ IRIS FAITH
7 CASTILLO JOHN JERSON 7 ARTANA JESSICA MAE
8 DELA CRUZ ANTHONY 8 ASUNCION SHARMAINE
9 DELA FUENTE JAMES 9 AYSON SOUPHIA MOURICE

10 JABONETA JED FLOI 10 BACANI BEA JENINA
11 JARAY JEMUEL 11 BANTAL JHAYLLO
12 LAURIO FRANCIS ADRIANE 12 BARRIO MARRY-AN
13 MAGALLANO JOHN RUSSEL 13 CIPRIANO RHYZZA
14 Mendaño Marcus gabriel 14 CLORES JACHELLE
15 Miranday Ken Rhazel 15 CULASINO SHANE
16 MONTARON REYNALDO 16 DAUT GEELIN MARGARETH
17 NAVARRO SEDDY 17 DUMANDAN MA. CHRISTINA
18 ORANTE JOHN ANDREW 18 ESTETA PRINCESS MAE
19 ORTIZ VINCENT MIGUEL 19 Ferrer Rose Ann
20 PINEDA AARON 20 GABION JOANA
21 PRADO KERVIN ANGELO 21 GACER RAINA 
22 Prado Andrew Cody 22 GEOCADO EARYL MAE
23 SABOCO JESSER 23 GERMINAL RAZELLE
24 SAJULGA JAMESTONE 24 GONZAGA CLAUDIA BARBARA
25 SORIANO CEE-JAY 25 KING SHEENA 
26 TUPAZ ADRIAN PAUL 26 LICAROS LEILA JUSTINE

27 LOZADA MIK FRANCESCA
28 LUBRIN       LORRAINE        
32 LUNAG IRENE MAUI
33 MALONG MA. KATRINA 

MALE 26 34 MANANGO KRIZHA
FEMALE 57 35 MANZANILLA JENNILYN
TOTAL 83 36 Martinez Amylee

37 MASANGCAY MICHELLE JAIME
FROM HUMSS2 38 MAUSIG XYIERA MAE
FROM HUMSS3 39 MENIL DANIELA

40 MINGOY SARAH
41 MIRANO JASMINE LEAH
42 MISSION RONICKA
43 MORANTE KRIZZA MARIE
44 Pastor Sophia Sandara
45 PILLODAR LJ
46 ROYA JENNALYN
47 SANCHO SHINE
48 SANTIAGO ALIYAH
49 SATO ERICKA
50 SOMBRERO CYREL JOY
51 SUAREZ DYANNE
52 TIMUAT KIM ASHLEY
53 TOLO CLAIRE GILLIAN ABIGAIL
54 Torres Jaydi
55 TUMBAGA DIANE
56 YABUT TAMIKKA
57 YGUSGUIZA JENA LEI
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